2FWP80W-120V-50K
Sku model no
Emergency
 Duration
Voltage/CurrentInput
Kelvin Options
120V 277V 347V
Microwave Motion

120W   P ower 1 20 W                100W   P ower 1 00W
80W 120V 50K
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
30K   C CT:3000K 40K   C CT:4000K
50K   C CT:5000K
Features
Adjustable power
20W
3600LM
130LM/W
40W
5200LM
130LM/W
60W
6500LM
130LM/W
80W
10400LM
130LM/W
80W
10400LM
130LM/W
100W
13000LM
130LMW
LED Driver
Input power
Lumens output
Efficiency
CRI
Color Temperature
Input voltage
Light distribution type
Working temperature
Junction temperature
lamps efficiency
Certificate
Equivalent
UL lis ted WELEDPOWER Brand 0-10V dimmable
＞72
5000K 5000K5000K 5000K
＞72 ＞72＞72 ＞72 ＞72
5000K 5000K
120-347V/AC
Type II  III  IV
-30+45℃
120-347V/AC 120-347V/AC 120-347V/AC 120-347V/AC 120-347V/AC
T ype II   III  IV
-30+45℃ -30+45℃ -30+45℃ -30+45℃ -30+45℃
＜75℃ ＜75℃ ＜75℃ ＜75℃ ＜75℃ ＜75℃
≥90%
UL CULDL C
≥90% ≥90% ≥90% ≥90% ≥90%
60-90W MH/HPS 90-120W MH/HPS 120-150W MH/HPS 180-240W MH/HPS 180-240W MH/HPS 240-320W MH/HPS
Type II   III  IV Type II   III  IV Type II  III  IV Type II   III  IV
UL CUL  DLC UL CUL DLC UL CUL DL C UL CUL DLC UL CUL DLC
120W
15600LM
130LMW
＞72
5000K
120-347V/AC
-30+45℃
＜75℃
≥90%
320-400W MH/HPS
Type II   III  IV
UL CUL DLC
30-60W(120-277VAC&120-347VAC)/80W(120-277V AC)
230.5mm[9.0798＂]220.9mm[8.7053＂]